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www.windsortiming.com
University of Windsor Stadium  - 4/28/2018

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget (22)
Meet: 13.11 2012 Madeline McCloskey

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sandwich Sec 14.00165 Isabelle Sanda1
Wallaceburg 14.00409 Megan Berkvens2
Sarnia North 14.50204 Bridget Kristjansson3
Great Lakes 14.50125 Alexis Machuletz Lon4
Chatham-Kent 14.8053 Baylee Summerfield5
Chatham-Kent 15.0036 Ashley Hunter6
Essex Distri NT91 Trista Jobin7
Chatham-Kent NT44 Becca Purcell8
Tecumseh Vis NT301 Kenzi Walters9
Assumption C NT2 Victoria Dumitru10
Chatham Chri NT22 Abby Koomans11
Vincent Mass NT372 Naomi Smuczer12
Sarnia North NT190 Asia Dang-Hill13
Sarnia North NT198 Emily Hannah14
Sarnia North NT194 Emily Ferguson15
General Amhe NT106 Devin Wiley16
General Amhe NT105 Alicia Shaw17
Tecumseh Vis NT289 Unique Allen18
Sarnia North NT208 Ayla McCarver19
Tecumseh Vis NT292 Olivia Bortolotto20
Ursuline Col NT327 Nikole Martin Campbe21
Ursuline Col NT321 Sophie Crow22

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget (24)
Meet: 11.60 2012 Alec Pichelli

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Essex Distri 11.4899 Cale Timuik1
Sandwich Sec 12.10172 Nathan Dureno2
John McGrego 12.10149 Jaden Wilson3
Sarnia North 12.40242 Sebastian Fraser4
Great Lakes 13.50129 Ammon Chaikam5
Great Lakes 13.50134 Cameron Yap6
Great Lakes 13.50131 Ryan Ogden7
Tecumseh Vis NT315 James Tufek8
Tecumseh Vis NT302 Kemani Barnes9
Tecumseh Vis NT313 Chris Teti10
E.J. Lajeune NT80 Diondre Pena11
Vincent Mass NT406 Tommy Yau12
St. Anne Hig NT276 Jacob Grainger13
Sarnia North NT252 Matthew Mark14
Sarnia North NT241 Blake Foster15
Vincent Mass NT383 Colin Hendry16
General Amhe NT111 Tayten Goddard17
General Amhe NT112 Nigel Harte18

Sarnia North NT239 Mark De Guzman19
Ursuline Col NT340 Jeff Carey20
Ursuline Col NT354 Brady Winegardner21
Ursuline Col NT351 Logan Stefina22
Vincent Mass NT386 Miraj Ismail23
Vincent Mass NT395 Tarj Mecwan24

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior (19)
Meet: 12.67 2006 Alexa Winik

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sandwich Sec 12.98158 Sarah Cacciato1
Essex Distri 13.0093 Makayla McKibbin2
Sarnia North 13.50201 Cassidy Hirtle3
Maranatha Ch 13.78152 Lauren Driedger4
Chatham-Kent 14.5035 Madi Douma5
Sarnia North 14.80200 Paige Harris6
E.S. Pain Co NT82 Allison Dhaen7
Vincent Mass NT355 Abuk Chan8
Vincent Mass NT365 Anamta Masoodi9
Assumption C NT3 Laura Flores10
Assumption C NT7 Sophie Langlois11
John McGrego NT141 Sarah Kochuk12
Sarnia North NT202 Abbey Kilner13
Chatham-Kent NT39 Sophie Maine14
Sarnia North NT210 Kate Moses15
Tecumseh Vis NT297 Jaidyn Nyhoff16
Tecumseh Vis NT298 Monica Plante17
Ursuline Col NT329 Jordyn Mugridge18
Sarnia North NT215 Marlaine Ramoodith19

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior (15)
Meet: 11.20 2013 Alex Pichelli

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Tecumseh Vis 11.38310 Gage Marshall1
Sarnia North 12.10262 Avery Smiley2
Sandwich Sec 12.20178 Hayden Saxton3
John McGrego 12.40142 Maciah Buchanan4
Great Lakes 13.50130 Tj Long5
Vincent Mass NT399 Alex Osborn6
Ursuline Col NT352 Keegan Stirling7
Assumption C NT13 Owen Mantha8
General Amhe NT107 James Abson9
Sarnia North NT255 Jonah Pagano10
General Amhe NT113 Max Jones11
General Amhe NT110 Devin Capaldi12
Ursuline Col NT343 Aiden Lucyk13
Ursuline Col NT345 Cohen McDougall14
Vincent Mass NT390 Qin Liu15
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Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior (12)
Meet: 12.38 2017 Jada Jackson

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sandwich Sec 12.50162 Karlie Moore1
Chatham-Kent 13.5050 Hannah St. Pierre2
Sarnia North 13.70224 Jenna Wilkins3
Sarnia North 14.80219 Maia Stojcic4
Assumption C NT6 Nyadeni Jordan-Simon5
Assumption C NT5 Nyagoa Jock6
Assumption C NT11 Reem Toto7
Assumption C NT4 Kimora Harris8
Ursuline Col NT332 Bailey Spence9
Ursuline Col NT335 Victoria Vaneerd10
Sarnia North NT221 Camea Waldoch11
Sarnia North NT216 Clementine Renard12

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior (16)
Meet: 10.91 2006 Nathan Riva

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sandwich Sec 11.45173 Evan John1
Sandwich Sec 11.55176 Blake McConville2
Chatham-Kent 11.8059 Curtis Godfrey3
Tecumseh Vis 11.89314 Jaime Teti4
Sarnia North 12.00249 Seth Kember5
Vincent Mass 12.00396 Sean Mei6
Sarnia North 12.20258 Ethan Robertson7
Wallaceburg 12.50419 Gabe Namink8
Sarnia North 12.50238 Matt Davies9
Wallaceburg 12.80423 Brayden Trafananko10
W.F. Herman NT408 Joshua Woghiren11
Chatham Chri NT28 Elliot Smith12
Ursuline Col NT346 Dylan McGregor13
Sarnia North NT265 Cory Smith14
Vincent Mass NT379 Martin Dang15
E.J. Lajeune NT81 Levin Sico16

Event  7   Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget (12)
Meet: 26.75 2007 Kelsey Balkwill

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Chatham Chri 27.5025 Kyra Vellinga1
Sarnia North 28.50187 Jaelyn Cole2
Sarnia North 29.50190 Asia Dang-Hill3
Great Lakes 30.00125 Alexis Machuletz Lon4
Chatham-Kent 30.5053 Baylee Summerfield5
Wallaceburg 31.00411 Eniya Gittens6
Chatham-Kent 31.2536 Ashley Hunter7
Sarnia North NT194 Emily Ferguson8

Vincent Mass NT372 Naomi Smuczer9
Assumption C NT9 Asheley Ortega10
Tecumseh Vis NT289 Unique Allen11
Assumption C NT1 Victoria Ballo12

Event  8   Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget (20)
Meet: 23.91 2011 Mitchell Smiley

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sandwich Sec 24.80172 Nathan Dureno1
John McGrego 25.43149 Jaden Wilson2
Sarnia North 26.00264 Anthony Smith3
Great Lakes 27.00131 Ryan Ogden4
Great Lakes 27.00134 Cameron Yap5
Great Lakes 27.00129 Ammon Chaikam6
Sarnia North 27.50267 Ryan Steeves7
Vincent Mass NT406 Tommy Yau8
E.J. Lajeune NT80 Diondre Pena9
Assumption C NT14 Daniel Nguyen10
Vincent Mass NT397 Yaseen Mohamed11
Vincent Mass NT395 Tarj Mecwan12
Vincent Mass NT386 Miraj Ismail13
Ursuline Col NT340 Jeff Carey14
Sarnia North NT239 Mark De Guzman15
Vincent Mass NT383 Colin Hendry16
Ursuline Col NT337 Carson Anderson17
St. Anne Hig NT276 Jacob Grainger18
Tecumseh Vis NT302 Kemani Barnes19
Ursuline Col NT341 Conner Doyle20

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior (15)
Meet: 26.43 2009 Brittany Lewis

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 27.50211 Julia Pagano1
Sandwich Sec 27.50158 Sarah Cacciato2
Sarnia North 28.50218 Laneigh Shirley3
Chatham-Kent 29.0035 Madi Douma4
John McGrego 30.63141 Sarah Kochuk5
Assumption C NT3 Laura Flores6
Vincent Mass NT355 Abuk Chan7
Vincent Mass NT365 Anamta Masoodi8
Assumption C NT7 Sophie Langlois9
Ursuline Col NT329 Jordyn Mugridge10
Sarnia North NT207 Cassandra Mara11
Sarnia North NT189 Tanisha Cottrelle12
Sarnia North NT217 Paige Riley13
Tecumseh Vis NT291 Krystalann Bechard14
Sarnia North NT215 Marlaine Ramoodith15
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Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior (12)
Meet: 23.16 2011 Brandon McBride

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Tecumseh Vis 23.90310 Gage Marshall1
Sarnia North 24.80229 Carter Barron2
Sandwich Sec 24.90178 Hayden Saxton3
Chatham-Kent 25.0062 Anthony Isaac4
John McGrego 26.20142 Maciah Buchanan5
Great Lakes 27.00130 Tj Long6
Vincent Mass NT399 Alex Osborn7
General Amhe NT110 Devin Capaldi8
General Amhe NT107 James Abson9
General Amhe NT113 Max Jones10
Ursuline Col NT343 Aiden Lucyk11
Vincent Mass NT378 Khalid Dahlan12

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior (8)
Meet: 24.54 2007 Sarah Wells

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Strathroy Sa 24.89287 Olivia Gee1
Vincent Mass 26.09370 Alanna Olteanu2
Sandwich Sec 26.40168 Breah Walls3
Assumption C NT5 Nyagoa Jock4
Assumption C NT4 Kimora Harris5
Sarnia North NT216 Clementine Renard6
Sarnia North NT221 Camea Waldoch7
Assumption C NT10 Carmen Rodriguez8

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior (9)
Meet: 22.38 2009 Brandon Holland

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Chatham-Kent 23.0059 Curtis Godfrey1
Chatham-Kent 23.0058 Tye Douma2
Vincent Mass 23.20401 Shahriyar Rahman3
Sarnia North 24.20258 Ethan Robertson4
Sarnia North 25.00238 Matt Davies5
Wallaceburg 26.00419 Gabe Namink6
Vincent Mass NT402 David Reino Cancelo7
Tecumseh Vis NT307 Andrew Dubee8
E.J. Lajeune NT81 Levin Sico9

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget (17)
Meet: 58.72 2007 Kelsey Balkwill

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Chatham-Kent 1:01.0042 Emma Pegg1
Vincent Mass 1:03.00357 Tasha Davis2
Essex Distri 1:04.0089 Taylor Campeau3
Essex Distri 1:04.0094 Katie Sinn4

Sarnia North 1:04.50187 Jaelyn Cole5
General Amhe 1:05.00100 Sydney Doyle6
General Amhe 1:05.00106 Devin Wiley7
Great Lakes 1:06.00127 Trista Tulloch8
Wallaceburg 1:10.00411 Eniya Gittens9
Chatham-Kent 1:11.0049 Rylin Soto10
Chatham Chri 1:13.0022 Abby Koomans11
Vincent Mass NT374 Lia Stamp12
Tecumseh Vis NT292 Olivia Bortolotto13
Sarnia North NT190 Asia Dang-Hill14
Ursuline Col NT321 Sophie Crow15
St. Anne Hig NT274 Josie Scott16
Hon W.C.Kenn NT137 Laura Middleton17

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget (15)
Meet: 53.03 2009 Eamonn Kichuk

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 57.50268 Rohaan Syan1
Sarnia North 58.00253 Aidan McKenney2
Essex Distri 59.0097 Gage Halfpenny3
Great Lakes 1:00.00134 Cameron Yap4
Sarnia North 1:02.00248 Aidan James5
Sarnia North NT271 Mason Winegard6
Sarnia North NT263 Aaron Smith7
Vincent Mass NT397 Yaseen Mohamed8
Essex Distri NT98 Milan Lobana9
Vincent Mass NT386 Miraj Ismail10
Ursuline Col NT353 Clark Vlasman11
John McGrego NT144 Kaleb Jones12
Ursuline Col NT349 Brennan Robichaud13
Tecumseh Vis NT313 Chris Teti14
Ursuline Col NT350 Kyle Robichaud15

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior (10)
Meet: 59.90 2012 Paiton Del Monte

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 1:02.50201 Cassidy Hirtle1
St. Joseph's 1:03.00280 Natalie Haney2
Essex Distri 1:06.0090 Madeline Ganton3
Chatham-Kent 1:08.0035 Madi Douma4
Vincent Mass NT365 Anamta Masoodi5
Vincent Mass NT355 Abuk Chan6
Vincent Mass NT367 Taylor Moss7
Sarnia North NT196 Madelyn Frais8
Sarnia North NT189 Tanisha Cottrelle9
Tecumseh Vis NT291 Krystalann Bechard10
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Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior (11)
Meet: 49.97 2011 Brandon McBride

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 52.50229 Carter Barron1
Sarnia North 53.00243 Blake Freer2
Tecumseh Vis 53.09310 Gage Marshall3
Essex Distri 54.9596 Spencer Campeau4
Sarnia North 55.00237 Liam Cullinan5
Sandwich Sec 55.00178 Hayden Saxton6
Chatham-Kent 57.0062 Anthony Isaac7
Great Lakes 58.00130 Tj Long8
Blenheim Dis NT19 Wade McNear9
General Amhe NT108 Duhart Avery10
Vincent Mass NT378 Khalid Dahlan11

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior (14)
Meet: 56.33 2007 Natalie Geiger

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 1:00.54370 Alanna Olteanu1
St. Joseph's 1:01.00281 Nicole Larue2
Essex Distri 1:01.0088 Kennedy Campeau3
Chatham-Kent 1:01.0048 Payton Sabourin4
Wallaceburg 1:02.00412 Megan McCarter5
Chatham-Kent 1:02.0043 Chloe Pugh6
Sandwich Sec 1:02.00168 Breah Walls7
Sarnia North 1:02.00213 Lauren Perkins8
Sarnia North 1:04.00195 Caroline Forbes9
Sarnia North 1:04.00222 Kaylee White10
Chatham-Kent 1:05.0054 Kirsten Vangoethem11
Ursuline Col NT334 Abby Tuckwell12
Ursuline Col NT335 Victoria Vaneerd13
Assumption C NT10 Carmen Rodriguez14

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior (18)
Meet: 48.12 2011 Brandon McBride

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Chatham-Kent 50.8958 Tye Douma1
Sarnia North 51.00235 Nathen Chapple2
Chatham-Kent 51.0059 Curtis Godfrey3
Vincent Mass 51.00401 Shahriyar Rahman4
Sarnia North 53.80270 Alec Trusler5
Sarnia North 53.80240 Nicholas Forbes6
Sarnia North 54.00238 Matt Davies7
Hon W.C.Kenn 54.83140 Cole Hines8
Sarnia North 55.00258 Ethan Robertson9
Wallaceburg 59.00414 Colin Crow10
Wallaceburg 1:00.00419 Gabe Namink11

Chatham-Kent 1:00.0077 Robert Wilbee12
Wallaceburg 1:05.05422 Neetahwis Shognosh-D13
Chatham Chri 1:13.0028 Elliot Smith14
Tecumseh Vis NT307 Andrew Dubee15
Ursuline Col NT346 Dylan McGregor16
W.F. Herman NT408 Joshua Woghiren17
Sarnia North NT254 Nathan Oliphant18

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run Midget (7)
Meet: 2:20.75 2012 Brianne Bracci

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 2:24.00357 Tasha Davis1
Chatham-Kent 2:27.0042 Emma Pegg2
Sarnia North 2:45.00185 Emma-Li Chadwick3
Chatham-Kent 2:50.0045 Blair Purcell4
Chatham-Kent 2:54.0029 Vjosa Bensha5
St. Joseph's NT282 Saige Vickers6
Vincent Mass NT372 Naomi Smuczer7

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run Midget (11)
Meet: 2:00.92 2009 Eamonn Kichuk

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 2:15.00268 Rohaan Syan1
Ursuline Col 2:25.00350 Kyle Robichaud2
Ursuline Col 2:25.00349 Brennan Robichaud3
Chatham-Kent 2:25.0056 Aiden Catton4
Sarnia North 2:25.00236 Andrew Cook5
Chatham-Kent 2:35.0055 Andrew Bull6
Sarnia North NT271 Mason Winegard7
Wallaceburg NT417 Liam Hurst8
Tecumseh Vis NT304 William Berecz9
Sarnia North NT230 Fisher Beaubien10
Sarnia North NT263 Aaron Smith11

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior (5)
Meet: 2:18.84 2013 Brianne Bracci

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
General Amhe 2:45.00102 Marisa Levy1
Wallaceburg 2:55.00413 Kalynn Wright2
Vincent Mass NT364 Fadilah Khan3
Sarnia North NT196 Madelyn Frais4
Sarnia North NT207 Cassandra Mara5

Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior (11)
Meet: 2:01.79 2014 Quinn Cannella

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 2:02.00392 Matthew Matos1
Sarnia North 2:05.00243 Blake Freer2
Vincent Mass 2:06.00394 Gary McGuinness3



Windsor Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 5
13th Annual Lancer Prep Invitational

www.windsortiming.com
University of Windsor Stadium  - 4/28/2018

Performance List

Event  22 ...(Boys 800 Meter Run Junior (11))
Age   SchoolName Seed Time

General Amhe 2:10.00114 Owen Martin4
Sarnia North 2:11.00237 Liam Cullinan5
General Amhe 2:15.00118 Tyler Rowles6
Sarnia North 2:16.00245 Michael Handy7
Tecumseh Vis NT312 Paul Popescu8
Sarnia North NT260 Christopher Scott9
General Amhe NT108 Duhart Avery10
Sarnia North NT257 Steven Putter11

Event  23   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior (13)
Meet: 2:11.09 2009 Jessica Parry

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
St. Joseph's 2:20.00281 Nicole Larue1
Sarnia North 2:20.00213 Lauren Perkins2
Vincent Mass 2:23.00375 Chloe Walker3
Vincent Mass 2:24.00361 Mia Ennis4
Vincent Mass 2:24.00358 Trinity Davis5
Twin Lakes S 2:24.00318 Camryn Williams6
Sarnia North 2:26.00222 Kaylee White7
Sarnia North 2:27.00195 Caroline Forbes8
Vincent Mass 2:30.00363 Hailey Jones9
Wallaceburg 2:30.00412 Megan McCarter10
W.F. Herman 2:30.00407 Lynnsey Copat11
Chatham-Kent 2:38.0043 Chloe Pugh12
Sarnia North 2:45.99203 Paige Klingbeil13

Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior (7)
Meet: 1:56.88 2009 JP Malette

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 2:00.00393 Greg McFarlane1
Vincent Mass 2:00.00382 Jan Fiedler2
Sarnia North 2:00.00235 Nathen Chapple3
Sarnia North 2:03.00240 Nicholas Forbes4
Sarnia North 2:04.00227 Keegan Adam5
Wallaceburg 2:35.00422 Neetahwis Shognosh-D6
General Amhe NT119 Seth Shaw7

Event  25   Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget (9)
Meet: 4:58.91 2007 Katie O'Hagan

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Essex Distri 5:00.0089 Taylor Campeau1
Essex Distri 5:00.0094 Katie Sinn2
Essex Distri 5:20.0087 Sara Archer3
Chatham-Kent 5:30.0046 Alyssa Robinson4
Sarnia North 5:50.00185 Emma-Li Chadwick5
Sandwich Sec 6:15.00161 Jamie Hitchcock6

Chatham-Kent 6:30.0049 Rylin Soto7
Sarnia North NT212 Tarin Passingham8
St. Anne Hig NT273 Mckenna Renaud9

Event  26   Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget (17)
Meet: 4:21.56 2006 Daryl Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 4:24.00388 Teagan Kukhta1
St. Thomas o 4:25.00286 River Renaud2
Sarnia North 4:38.00248 Aidan James3
Sarnia North 4:45.00268 Rohaan Syan4
Sarnia North 4:55.00253 Aidan McKenney5
Sarnia North 5:00.00236 Andrew Cook6
Sarnia North 5:00.00230 Fisher Beaubien7
Chatham-Kent 5:20.0056 Aiden Catton8
Chatham-Kent 5:40.0055 Andrew Bull9
Chatham-Kent 6:00.0076 Brennon Van De Wiele10
Vincent Mass NT403 Dylan Tan11
Assumption C NT12 Dallas Harris-Talbot12
Ursuline Col NT342 Kayne Gagner13
Sarnia North NT263 Aaron Smith14
John McGrego NT144 Kaleb Jones15
Wallaceburg NT417 Liam Hurst16
Maranatha Ch NT156 Jake Matte17

Event  27   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior (4)
Meet: 4:47.90 2007 Holly Benson

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 5:20.00359 Judy Dong1
Sandwich Sec 5:33.00160 Desiree Hawley2
Vincent Mass 5:49.00368 Namanya Narang3
Vincent Mass NT364 Fadilah Khan4

Event  28   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior (18)
Meet: 4:11.60 2013 Miles Matthews

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 4:15.00381 Max Fazecash1
Vincent Mass 4:18.00392 Matthew Matos2
Vincent Mass 4:23.00400 Ethan Power3
General Amhe 4:25.00114 Owen Martin4
Vincent Mass 4:30.00394 Gary McGuinness5
Sarnia North 4:30.00243 Blake Freer6
General Amhe 4:35.00118 Tyler Rowles7
Sarnia North 4:45.00245 Michael Handy8
Sandwich Sec 4:45.00170 Lucas Alward9
Great Lakes 4:50.00128 Coltan Beauvais10
Sarnia North 4:55.00231 Jack Biggar11
Blenheim Dis 5:10.0021 Cody Stanford12
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Event  28 ...(Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior (18))
Age   SchoolName Seed Time

Blenheim Dis 5:20.0019 Wade McNear13
Tecumseh Vis NT303 Sean Bender14
Tecumseh Vis NT308 Jacob Fitzpatrick15
Sarnia North NT257 Steven Putter16
Sarnia North NT260 Christopher Scott17
Tecumseh Vis NT312 Paul Popescu18

Event  29   Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior (17)
Meet: 4:45.72 2017 Maya Hannagan

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 4:50.00195 Caroline Forbes1
Sarnia North 4:55.00213 Lauren Perkins2
Essex Distri 4:55.0086 Alivia Acampora3
Twin Lakes S 4:58.00318 Camryn Williams4
Sarnia North 5:00.00222 Kaylee White5
W.F. Herman 5:00.00407 Lynnsey Copat6
Essex Distri 5:05.0095 Montana Wilkins7
Vincent Mass 5:07.00361 Mia Ennis8
Vincent Mass 5:07.00358 Trinity Davis9
Vincent Mass 5:10.00363 Hailey Jones10
Eastview SS 5:19.0084 Megan Koski11
Ursuline Col 5:35.00323 Tamara Depauw12
Sarnia North 5:40.00203 Paige Klingbeil13
Sarnia North 5:40.00225 Madison Winegard14
Chatham-Kent 5:50.0033 Maia Collins15
Ursuline Col NT320 Reece Cowan16
Assumption C NT8 Alexa Mognon17

Event  30   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior (11)
Meet: 4:02.45 2009 Patrick Galler

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Chatham-Kent 4:15.0075 Thador Tekhli1
Sarnia North 4:25.00240 Nicholas Forbes2
General Amhe 4:25.00120 Tyler Tofflemire3
Sarnia North 4:30.00227 Keegan Adam4
Chatham-Kent 4:40.0065 Kyle Knight5
Ursuline Col 4:45.00339 Noah Bray6
Ursuline Col 4:45.00347 Jarred Meyerink7
E.S. Pain Co 5:10.0083 Aidan Lachine8
Sarnia North NT269 Duncan Taylor9
General Amhe NT119 Seth Shaw10
John McGrego NT146 Logan McLeod11

Event  35   Girls 3000 Meter Run Open (16)

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 10:19.00375 Chloe Walker1

St. Thomas o 10:25.00285 Ashley Maguire2
Ursuline Col 11:00.00325 Brooke Macleod3
Ursuline Col 11:00.00323 Tamara Depauw4
Vincent Mass 11:03.00371 Amber Patten5
Sarnia North 11:15.00195 Caroline Forbes6
Vincent Mass 11:20.00359 Judy Dong7
General Amhe 11:30.00104 Mya Palumbo8
Chatham-Kent 11:45.0046 Alyssa Robinson9
Vincent Mass 12:32.00368 Namanya Narang10
Chatham-Kent 14:20.0038 Peyton Koole11
Wallaceburg NT413 Kalynn Wright12
St. Anne Hig NT273 Mckenna Renaud13
Tecumseh Vis NT296 Madelyn McGregor14
Tecumseh Vis NT295 Brooke Lamb15
Tecumseh Vis NT294 Brooke Fletcher16

Event  36   Boys 3000 Meter Run Open (17)

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Vincent Mass 9:05.00389 Andre Lanoue1
Vincent Mass 9:05.00382 Jan Fiedler2
Vincent Mass 9:05.00393 Greg McFarlane3
Chatham-Kent 9:20.0075 Thador Tekhli4
Vincent Mass 9:39.00400 Ethan Power5
General Amhe 9:45.00118 Tyler Rowles6
Ursuline Col 9:50.00347 Jarred Meyerink7
Ursuline Col 9:50.00339 Noah Bray8
Vincent Mass 10:00.00388 Teagan Kukhta9
Great Lakes 11:00.00128 Coltan Beauvais10
Chatham-Kent 12:00.0063 Hunter Johnson11
Tecumseh Vis NT303 Sean Bender12
Tecumseh Vis NT308 Jacob Fitzpatrick13
Vincent Mass NT387 Max Jia14
Sarnia North NT231 Jack Biggar15
John McGrego NT143 Ethan Denure16
Tecumseh Vis NT312 Paul Popescu17

Event  37   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Midget (9)
Meet: 13.57 2014 Nia Holmes
Meet: 13.57

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 13.80187 Jaelyn Cole1
Chatham-Kent 15.0044 Becca Purcell2
Sarnia North 15.50209 Quayara McNeil3
Essex Distri NT91 Trista Jobin4
Ursuline Col NT328 Ashley McPhail5
Vincent Mass NT356 Sophia Costa6
Sarnia North NT194 Emily Ferguson7
Sarnia North NT198 Emily Hannah8
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Event  37 ...(Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Midget (9))
Age   SchoolName Seed Time

Sarnia North NT208 Ayla McCarver9

Event  38   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget (7)
Meet: 14.98 2012 Alec Pichelli

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Essex Distri 16.0099 Cale Timuik1
Sarnia North 16.00264 Anthony Smith2
Chatham-Kent NT69 Alex Park3
General Amhe NT115 Nathan Maxey4
Vincent Mass NT406 Tommy Yau5
Sarnia North NT272 Jacob Zalesak6
Vincent Mass NT383 Colin Hendry7

Event  39   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Junior (12)
Meet: 12.32 2014 Jaiden Mulder

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Maranatha Ch 12.85153 Hanna Schroeder1
Chatham-Kent 12.9530 Camille Blain2
Sarnia North 13.80201 Cassidy Hirtle3
Chatham-Kent 13.8539 Sophie Maine4
Sarnia North 14.00211 Julia Pagano5
Essex Distri 14.2093 Makayla McKibbin6
Sarnia North 15.00200 Paige Harris7
Great Lakes 15.00124 Ainsley Lewis8
Vincent Mass NT362 Alaina Hannagan9
Sarnia North NT205 Bailey Lines10
Sarnia North NT202 Abbey Kilner11
Sarnia North NT215 Marlaine Ramoodith12

Event  40   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior (4)
Meet: 14.39 2011 Branden Gow

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 15.00262 Avery Smiley1
Sarnia North 15.40229 Carter Barron2
Sarnia North 17.00261 Vraj Shah3
Sarnia North 17.00246 Cole Houghton4

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Senior (12)
Meet: 14.82 2007 Sarah Wells

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sandwich Sec 12.34168 Breah Walls1
Strathroy Sa 13.89287 Olivia Gee2
St. Michael 14.10283 Brooke Overholt3
Sandwich Sec 14.22162 Karlie Moore4
Sarnia North 16.90224 Jenna Wilkins5
Sarnia North 18.00197 Delaney Gould6
Vincent Mass NT369 Yazmin Olla7

Vincent Mass NT373 Karlie Stam8
St. Thomas o NT284 Mandy Brunet9
Sarnia North NT214 Rebecca Ramharry10
Ursuline Col NT324 Sydney Hart11
Sarnia North NT223 Rebecca Whitehead12

Event  42   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Senior (5)
Meet: 14.94 2014 Nathan Hesman
Meet: 14.94

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
E.S. Pain Co 17.0083 Aidan Lachine1
Sarnia North 17.00249 Seth Kember2
Vincent Mass NT398 Nate Norton3
Sarnia North NT266 Nate Smith4
Wallaceburg NT415 Alvaro Escudero Pedro5

Event  43   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Midget (8)
Meet: 47.62 2013 Jaiden Mulder

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 49.00187 Jaelyn Cole1
Chatham Chri 52.0025 Kyra Vellinga2
General Amhe 54.00100 Sydney Doyle3
Sarnia North 55.00204 Bridget Kristjansson4
Vincent Mass NT374 Lia Stamp5
Maranatha Ch NT151 Vanessa Brouwer6
Sarnia North NT208 Ayla McCarver7
Hon W.C.Kenn NT137 Laura Middleton8

Event  44   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Midget (6)
Meet: 42.77 2009 Shawn Beaudoin
Meet: 42.77 2011 Carter Day

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Essex Distri 44.0099 Cale Timuik1
General Amhe 46.00115 Nathan Maxey2
Sarnia North 47.00242 Sebastian Fraser3
Chatham-Kent NT57 Owen Den Brinker4
Chatham-Kent NT69 Alex Park5
Maranatha Ch NT156 Jake Matte6

Event  45   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior (11)
Meet: 45.79 2009 Brittany Lewis

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Chatham-Kent 47.0030 Camille Blain1
Essex Distri 48.0093 Makayla McKibbin2
Sarnia North 49.50201 Cassidy Hirtle3
Sarnia North 50.00211 Julia Pagano4
Maranatha Ch 50.48153 Hanna Schroeder5
Great Lakes 56.00124 Ainsley Lewis6
Vincent Mass NT362 Alaina Hannagan7
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Event  45 ...(Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior (11))
Age   SchoolName Seed Time

Sarnia North NT189 Tanisha Cottrelle8
Vincent Mass NT367 Taylor Moss9
Sarnia North NT205 Bailey Lines10
Sarnia North NT207 Cassandra Mara11

Event  46   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior (6)
Meet: 40.34 2011 Brandon McBride

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Sarnia North 43.00229 Carter Barron1
Sarnia North 44.00262 Avery Smiley2
Sarnia North 46.00246 Cole Houghton3
Sarnia North 46.50237 Liam Cullinan4
John McGrego 55.42148 Josh Shreve5
Ursuline Col NT352 Keegan Stirling6

Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Senior (8)
Meet: 1:02.18 2006 Sarah Wells

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
St. Michael 1:02.00283 Brooke Overholt1
Sandwich Sec 1:05.00162 Karlie Moore2
Chatham-Kent 1:06.0048 Payton Sabourin3
Sarnia North 1:08.00224 Jenna Wilkins4
Sarnia North 1:08.00213 Lauren Perkins5
Chatham-Kent 1:11.0054 Kirsten Vangoethem6
Ursuline Col NT334 Abby Tuckwell7
Ursuline Col NT320 Reece Cowan8

Event  48   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Senior (7)
Meet: 56.99 2008 Daniel Chan

Age   SchoolName Seed Time
Hon W.C.Kenn 58.95140 Cole Hines1
Sandwich Sec 59.90177 Jared Nelson2
E.S. Pain Co 1:02.0083 Aidan Lachine3
Vincent Mass NT398 Nate Norton4
Vincent Mass NT402 David Reino Cancelo5
Sarnia North NT249 Seth Kember6
Sarnia North NT266 Nate Smith7

Event  49   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 55.00Sarnia North1
A NTChatham-Kent2

Event  50   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget (5)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 49.00Sarnia North1
A 50.00Ursuline Col2

A NTChatham-Kent3
A NTGeneral Amhe4
B NTSarnia North5

Event  51   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior (6)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 51.33Tecumseh Vis1
A 52.84Chatham-Kent2
A 54.00Sarnia North3
A NTMaranatha Ch4
A NTGeneral Amhe5
B NTSarnia North6

Event  52   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior (3)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 46.00Sarnia North1
A NTChatham-Kent2
B NTSarnia North3

Event  53   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior (6)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 52.37Chatham-Kent1
A 54.00Sarnia North2
A 1:00.00Wallaceburg3
A NTGreat Lakes4
B NTSarnia North5
A NTAssumption C6

Event  54   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior (3)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 46.00Sarnia North1
A NTChatham-Kent2
B NTSarnia North3

Event  55   Girls High Jump Midget (6)
Meet: 1.55m 2011 Emily Loebach

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 1.35m159 Olivia Carter1
Sandwich Sec 1.30m166 Mikayla Stocks2
Sarnia North NH206 Nicole Luciani3
Sarnia North NH193 Hannah Elliott4
Sarnia North NH192 Fiona Elliott5
Sarnia North NH204 Bridget Kristjansson6

Event  56   Boys High Jump Midget (12)
Meet: 1.80m 2009 Jake Williams

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
E.J. Lajeune NH79 Alnino Pancito1
Ursuline Col NH341 Conner Doyle2
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Event  56 ...(Boys High Jump Midget (12))
Age   SchoolName Seed Mark

Sarnia North NH272 Jacob Zalesak3
Chatham-Kent NH57 Owen Den Brinker4
Chatham-Kent NH71 Blaine Pickering5
Sarnia North NH264 Anthony Smith6
General Amhe NH116 Jonah Moore7
Sarnia North NH256 Om Patel8
Sarnia North NH228 Zion Ainsworth9
Ursuline Col NH353 Clark Vlasman10
Ursuline Col NH348 Zachary Myers11
Vincent Mass NH380 Ahmad El-Masri12

Event  57   Girls High Jump Junior (5)
Meet: 1.56m 2011 Emily Loebach

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 1.30m163 Lia Murray1
Sarnia North NH218 Laneigh Shirley2
Chatham-Kent NH40 Jocelyn Maryschak3
Sarnia North NH205 Bailey Lines4
Ursuline Col NH331 Maddi Segeren5

Event  58   Boys High Jump Junior (3)
Meet: 1.88m 2013 Niles Crews

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sarnia North NH261 Vraj Shah1
Vincent Mass NH404 Ibrahim Wafai2
Sarnia North NH246 Cole Houghton3

Event  59   Girls High Jump Senior (6)
Meet: 1.65m 2007 Michelle Pierce

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Great Lakes NH126 Emma Tanner1
Sarnia North NH223 Rebecca Whitehead2
Vincent Mass NH369 Yazmin Olla3
Ursuline Col NH330 Emma Nicholson4
Ursuline Col NH332 Bailey Spence5
Sarnia North NH220 Emilee Thibodeau6

Event  60   Boys High Jump Senior (5)
Meet: 2.03m 2016 Sebastian Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 1.75m174 Lincoln Liles-McCurd1
Chatham-Kent NH68 Ryan Muharrem2
Vincent Mass NH398 Nate Norton3
Sarnia North NH266 Nate Smith4
Chatham-Kent NH66 Lars MacDonald5

Event  61   Girls Pole Vault Open (9)

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Vincent Mass 2.95m373 Karlie Stam1
St. Anne Hig NH273 Mckenna Renaud2
Hon W.C.Kenn NH138 Shelly Nguyen3
Vincent Mass NH362 Alaina Hannagan4
St. Anne Hig NH274 Josie Scott5
Vincent Mass NH360 Elizabeth Elliot6
Holy Names Chs NH135 Natalie Lutfallah7
École second NH85 Erika Hnidei8
Vincent Mass NH366 Sara Michie9

Event  62   Boys Pole Vault Senior (3)
Meet: 4.20m 2011 Jake Pfaff

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
St. Anne Hig NH278 Zeyad Saadi1
St. Anne Hig NH279 Max St. Pierre2
St. Anne Hig NH275 Ben Byczinski3

Event  63   Boys Pole Vault Midget (2)
Meet: 2.55m 2012 Ross Benn

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Vincent Mass NH403 Dylan Tan1
St. Anne Hig NH277 Bradley Murphy2

Event  64   Boys Pole Vault Junior (2)
Meet: 3.45m 2017 Aiden Allen
Meet: 3.30m 2012 Jandre Smit

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 2.55m181 David Tebbens1
Vincent Mass NH404 Ibrahim Wafai2

Event  65   Girls Long Jump Midget (9)
Meet: 4.98m 2016 Abbey Gibb

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 4.50m159 Olivia Carter1
Great Lakes ND127 Trista Tulloch2
Wallaceburg ND409 Megan Berkvens3
Chatham-Kent ND44 Becca Purcell4
Chatham-Kent ND29 Vjosa Bensha5
Sarnia North ND209 Quayara McNeil6
Sarnia North ND198 Emily Hannah7
Essex Distri ND92 Olivia Loewen8
Tecumseh Vis ND301 Kenzi Walters9
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Event  66   Boys Long Jump Midget (23)
Meet: 5.95m 2014 Logan Panek

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Essex Distri 5.60m99 Cale Timuik1
Essex Distri 5.60m98 Milan Lobana2
Sarnia North ND272 Jacob Zalesak3
Tecumseh Vis ND309 Simon Hager4
E.J. Lajeune ND79 Alnino Pancito5
Ursuline Col ND344 Will McCracken6
Ursuline Col ND348 Zachary Myers7
Wallaceburg ND417 Liam Hurst8
Sarnia North ND264 Anthony Smith9
Chatham-Kent ND57 Owen Den Brinker10
Chatham-Kent ND71 Blaine Pickering11
Chatham-Kent ND61 Tyler Holden12
Sarnia North ND252 Matthew Mark13
Sarnia North ND239 Mark De Guzman14
Vincent Mass ND380 Ahmad El-Masri15
General Amhe ND116 Jonah Moore16
Sarnia North ND228 Zion Ainsworth17
General Amhe ND111 Tayten Goddard18
Ursuline Col ND351 Logan Stefina19
Ursuline Col ND354 Brady Winegardner20
Sarnia North ND242 Sebastian Fraser21
Chatham-Kent ND73 Caleb Stoddart22
John McGrego ND149 Jaden Wilson23

Event  67   Girls Long Jump Junior (11)
Meet: 5.32m 2016 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tecumseh Vis 5.04m297 Jaidyn Nyhoff1
Sandwich Sec 4.60m164 Lauren Panek2
Maranatha Ch 4.15m152 Lauren Driedger3
Wallaceburg ND413 Kalynn Wright4
E.S. Pain Co ND82 Allison Dhaen5
Blenheim Dis ND17 Korinne Sonneveld6
Ursuline Col ND336 Jaleigh White7
Tecumseh Vis ND290 Taylor Bacon8
Sarnia North ND202 Abbey Kilner9
Sarnia North ND218 Laneigh Shirley10
Tecumseh Vis ND299 Kailyn Robertson11

Event  68   Boys Long Jump Junior (7)
Meet: 6.53m 2011 Divyanthan Thasarathan

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Essex Distri 6.00m96 Spencer Campeau1
Ursuline Col ND345 Cohen McDougall2

Great Lakes ND132 Liam Robinson3
Blenheim Dis ND20 Carter Pickering4
Sarnia North ND255 Jonah Pagano5
Sarnia North ND232 Ethan Boucher6
John McGrego ND145 Anthony McGee7

Event  69   Girls Long Jump Senior (11)
Meet: 5.52m 2012 Emily Omahen

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Leamington S 4.07m150 Kiera Jackson1
Sarnia North ND223 Rebecca Whitehead2
St. Thomas o ND284 Mandy Brunet3
Sarnia North ND221 Camea Waldoch4
Chatham Chri ND24 Carolyn Prins5
Great Lakes ND126 Emma Tanner6
Ursuline Col ND335 Victoria Vaneerd7
Ursuline Col ND326 Holly Mariconda8
Sarnia North ND188 Lisa Cooper9
Sarnia North ND219 Maia Stojcic10
Sarnia North ND214 Rebecca Ramharry11

Event  70   Boys Long Jump Senior (9)
Meet: 7.01m 2007 Audbrey Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 6.71m173 Evan John1
Tecumseh Vis 6.21m314 Jaime Teti2
Sandwich Sec 6.05m179 Joshua Szekely3
Sandwich Sec 5.90m174 Lincoln Liles-McCurd4
Chatham-Kent ND64 Michael Jutte5
Vincent Mass ND396 Sean Mei6
Wallaceburg ND414 Colin Crow7
Wallaceburg ND415 Alvaro Escudero Pedro8
Sarnia North ND250 Josh Labelle-Voisey9

Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Midget (7)
Meet: 10.49m 2013 Kelly Gibb

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Wallaceburg ND409 Megan Berkvens1
Wallaceburg ND411 Eniya Gittens2
Chatham-Kent ND46 Alyssa Robinson3
Great Lakes ND127 Trista Tulloch4
Sarnia North ND206 Nicole Luciani5
Sarnia North ND209 Quayara McNeil6
Ursuline Col ND333 Audrey Stass7

Event  72   Boys Triple Jump Midget (12)
Meet: 12.81m 2009 Divyanthan Thasarathan

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tecumseh Vis ND316 Ryan Wasylyshyn1
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Event  72 ...(Boys Triple Jump Midget (12))
Age   SchoolName Seed Mark

E.J. Lajeune ND79 Alnino Pancito2
Tecumseh Vis ND313 Chris Teti3
Chatham-Kent ND61 Tyler Holden4
Chatham-Kent ND71 Blaine Pickering5
Chatham Chri ND27 Ryan Degroot6
Sarnia North ND256 Om Patel7
Chatham-Kent ND73 Caleb Stoddart8
General Amhe ND112 Nigel Harte9
Sarnia North ND242 Sebastian Fraser10
Ursuline Col ND344 Will McCracken11
Chatham-Kent ND76 Brennon Van De Wiele12

Event  73   Girls Triple Jump Junior (8)
Meet: 10.78m 2016 Carolyn Prins

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 10.22m164 Lauren Panek1
Tecumseh Vis 10.08m297 Jaidyn Nyhoff2
Blenheim Dis ND17 Korinne Sonneveld3
Maranatha Ch ND154 Chariese Vriesema4
E.S. Pain Co ND82 Allison Dhaen5
Tecumseh Vis ND290 Taylor Bacon6
Ursuline Col ND336 Jaleigh White7
Sarnia North ND218 Laneigh Shirley8

Event  74   Boys Triple Jump Junior (8)
Meet: 13.60m 2006 Nathan Dennis

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Essex Distri 12.90m96 Spencer Campeau1
Sarnia North ND261 Vraj Shah2
Great Lakes ND132 Liam Robinson3
Blenheim Dis ND20 Carter Pickering4
Sarnia North ND246 Cole Houghton5
Sarnia North ND255 Jonah Pagano6
Vincent Mass ND390 Qin Liu7
John McGrego ND145 Anthony McGee8

Event  75   Girls Triple Jump Senior (9)
Meet: 11.67m 2007 Jaime Gittens

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sarnia North ND219 Maia Stojcic1
Wallaceburg ND410 Brett Fischer2
Sarnia North ND216 Clementine Renard3
Chatham Chri ND24 Carolyn Prins4
Great Lakes ND126 Emma Tanner5
Ursuline Col ND324 Sydney Hart6
Sarnia North ND199 Amber Harding7

Sarnia North ND214 Rebecca Ramharry8
Ursuline Col ND326 Holly Mariconda9

Event  76   Boys Triple Jump Senior (13)
Meet: 13.90m 2007 Kevin Honig

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tecumseh Vis 12.31m314 Jaime Teti1
Hon W.C.Kenn 12.30m139 Akot Aken2
Sandwich Sec 12.00m179 Joshua Szekely3
Chatham-Kent ND64 Michael Jutte4
Wallaceburg ND423 Brayden Trafananko5
Chatham-Kent ND68 Ryan Muharrem6
Vincent Mass ND396 Sean Mei7
Chatham-Kent ND66 Lars MacDonald8
Sarnia North ND258 Ethan Robertson9
Chatham-Kent ND60 Sam Haight10
Sarnia North ND270 Alec Trusler11
Wallaceburg ND415 Alvaro Escudero Pedro12
Chatham-Kent ND70 Eric Pettipiece13

Event  77   Girls Shot Put Midget (8)
Meet: 10.05m 2006 Tiffany Holmes

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 10.00m167 Jacqueline Theriault1
Sandwich Sec 8.00m157 Gracie Ames2
Sandwich Sec 8.00m165 Isabelle Sanda3
Vincent Mass ND356 Sophia Costa4
Sarnia North ND192 Fiona Elliott5
General Amhe ND105 Alicia Shaw6
Essex Distri ND92 Olivia Loewen7
Sarnia North ND193 Hannah Elliott8

Event  78   Boys Shot Put Midget (12)
Meet: 15.24m 2006 Jackson Gray

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Ursuline Col ND342 Kayne Gagner1
Tecumseh Vis ND306 Thomas Docherty2
Vincent Mass ND391 Jahsiah Lynch3
Tecumseh Vis ND317 Mohammed Zabian4
Vincent Mass ND376 Muftah Ageli5
Tecumseh Vis ND311 Jackson Olaski6
Sarnia North ND251 Caleb Mackie7
Chatham-Kent ND72 Logan Smith8
Sarnia North ND241 Blake Foster9
Vincent Mass ND384 Riley Hunt10
Vincent Mass ND385 Art Ibrahimi11
John McGrego ND147 Nathan Peseski12
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Event  79   Girls Shot Put Junior (15)
Meet: 11.36m 2017 Alison Stephens

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Hon W.C.Kenn 9.03m138 Shelly Nguyen1
Hon W.C.Kenn 8.73m136 Leah Leung2
Tecumseh Vis ND293 Ranya Elashaal3
Tecumseh Vis ND299 Kailyn Robertson4
Blenheim Dis ND18 Brooke Turner5
Blenheim Dis ND15 Emmy Betterley6
Sarnia North ND184 Ciara Brown7
Blenheim Dis ND16 Kristyn Kistulinec8
Sarnia North ND186 Neleya Clarke9
Sarnia North ND191 Kennedy Dietz10
Sarnia North ND183 Ryley Biggar11
General Amhe ND101 Alison Dufour12
Ursuline Col ND331 Maddi Segeren13
Tecumseh Vis ND288 Mackenzie Alewick14
Sarnia North ND210 Kate Moses15

Event  80   Boys Shot Put Junior (7)
Meet: 15.68m 2014 Fletcher Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 10.00m180 Nathan Tarantola1
Sarnia North ND262 Avery Smiley2
Ursuline Col ND343 Aiden Lucyk3
Vincent Mass ND405 Sean Yang4
Maranatha Ch ND155 Isaac Glos5
Sarnia North ND232 Ethan Boucher6
Chatham-Kent ND74 Alex Sullo7

Event  81   Girls Shot Put Senior (13)
Meet: 12.31m 2011 Jactina Cowan

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 9.00m169 Mackenzie Wilson1
Ursuline Col ND322 Brooke Curran2
Sarnia North ND226 Laura Zottl3
E.J. Lajeune ND78 Audrey O'Connor4
Great Lakes ND123 Nicole Digiuseppe5
Great Lakes ND122 Laura Clarke6
Wallaceburg ND410 Brett Fischer7
Sarnia North ND197 Delaney Gould8
Sarnia North ND188 Lisa Cooper9
Sarnia North ND182 Avery Bathe-Minard10
Sarnia North ND225 Madison Winegard11
Tecumseh Vis ND300 Averi Walters12
Chatham-Kent ND51 Alison Stephens13

Event  82   Boys Shot Put Senior (7)
Meet: 16.74m 2011 Darnell Girard

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Wallaceburg ND416 Camden Fischer1
Tecumseh Vis ND305 Gaedon Berry2
Great Lakes ND133 Kaymond Turner3
Wallaceburg ND420 Caleb O'Leary4
Sarnia North ND250 Josh Labelle-Voisey5
Sarnia North ND234 Collin Burrowes6
Ursuline Col ND338 Aiden Anjema7

Event  83   Girls Discus Throw Midget (8)
Meet: 26.96m 2011 Rebecca Wynn

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 20.00m167 Jacqueline Theriault1
Sandwich Sec 20.00m157 Gracie Ames2
Sandwich Sec 18.00m161 Jamie Hitchcock3
Sandwich Sec 18.00m165 Isabelle Sanda4
Vincent Mass ND356 Sophia Costa5
Sarnia North ND193 Hannah Elliott6
Chatham-Kent ND52 Abby Stokes7
Sarnia North ND192 Fiona Elliott8

Event  84   Boys Discus Throw Midget (14)
Meet: 40.74m 2009 Josh Dame

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tecumseh Vis ND306 Thomas Docherty1
Tecumseh Vis ND311 Jackson Olaski2
Sarnia North ND259 Jack Salem3
Sarnia North ND267 Ryan Steeves4
Tecumseh Vis ND317 Mohammed Zabian5
Vincent Mass ND376 Muftah Ageli6
Tecumseh Vis ND316 Ryan Wasylyshyn7
Chatham-Kent ND72 Logan Smith8
John McGrego ND147 Nathan Peseski9
Sarnia North ND241 Blake Foster10
Sarnia North ND251 Caleb Mackie11
Vincent Mass ND385 Art Ibrahimi12
Vincent Mass ND391 Jahsiah Lynch13
Vincent Mass ND384 Riley Hunt14

Event  85   Girls Discus Throw Junior (14)
Meet: 34.31m 2009 Alexandra Forshaw

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Chatham-Kent ND31 Emily Burd1
Chatham-Kent ND32 Karissa Caughy2
Blenheim Dis ND18 Brooke Turner3
Blenheim Dis ND15 Emmy Betterley4
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Event  85 ...(Girls Discus Throw Junior (14))
Age   SchoolName Seed Mark

Chatham-Kent ND41 Reese Parks5
Chatham-Kent ND47 Lauren Ross6
Chatham-Kent ND34 Emma Doom7
Sarnia North ND191 Kennedy Dietz8
Sarnia North ND210 Kate Moses9
Sarnia North ND183 Ryley Biggar10
Sarnia North ND186 Neleya Clarke11
Sarnia North ND184 Ciara Brown12
Blenheim Dis ND16 Kristyn Kistulinec13
Ursuline Col ND319 Makailey Bray14

Event  86   Boys Discus Throw Junior (5)
Meet: 48.72m 2014 Fletcher Smith
Meet: 48.72m

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 35.00m180 Nathan Tarantola1
Chatham-Kent ND67 Cameron Marson2
Vincent Mass ND405 Sean Yang3
Sarnia North ND244 Jacob Gould4
General Amhe ND117 Emmett Rosati5

Event  87   Girls Discus Throw Senior (14)
Meet: 37.35m 2011 Milica Kulidzan

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 34.43m169 Mackenzie Wilson1
E.J. Lajeune 29.12m78 Audrey O'Connor2
Chatham Chri ND23 Jessica Koomans3
Great Lakes ND123 Nicole Digiuseppe4
Sarnia North ND182 Avery Bathe-Minard5
Great Lakes ND121 Ryanne Alton6
Chatham-Kent ND37 Marandee Hunter7
Great Lakes ND122 Laura Clarke8
Sarnia North ND225 Madison Winegard9
Tecumseh Vis ND300 Averi Walters10
Chatham-Kent ND51 Alison Stephens11
Sarnia North ND197 Delaney Gould12
Wallaceburg ND410 Brett Fischer13
Sarnia North ND226 Laura Zottl14

Event  88   Boys Discus Throw Senior (11)
Meet: 50.31m 2012 Josh Dame

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 35.00m171 Joel Cartwright1
Wallaceburg ND420 Caleb O'Leary2
Wallaceburg ND418 Hp Knight3
Wallaceburg ND416 Camden Fischer4

Great Lakes ND133 Kaymond Turner5
Chatham Chri ND26 Daniel Burggraaf6
Sarnia North ND234 Collin Burrowes7
Sarnia North ND254 Nathan Oliphant8
General Amhe ND109 Gabriel Beaudoin9
Tecumseh Vis ND305 Gaedon Berry10
Ursuline Col ND338 Aiden Anjema11

Event  89   Girls Javelin Throw Midget (6)
Meet: 29.49m 2014 Emily Roy

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sarnia North ND206 Nicole Luciani1
Sarnia North ND212 Tarin Passingham2
Chatham-Kent ND52 Abby Stokes3
Sarnia North ND193 Hannah Elliott4
Sarnia North ND192 Fiona Elliott5
Sarnia North ND204 Bridget Kristjansson6

Event  90   Boys Javelin Throw Midget (12)
Meet: 47.29m 2013 Fletcher Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Vincent Mass ND391 Jahsiah Lynch1
Sarnia North ND259 Jack Salem2
Vincent Mass ND385 Art Ibrahimi3
Vincent Mass ND376 Muftah Ageli4
Vincent Mass ND403 Dylan Tan5
Sarnia North ND267 Ryan Steeves6
Sarnia North ND256 Om Patel7
Chatham-Kent ND72 Logan Smith8
Sarnia North ND228 Zion Ainsworth9
John McGrego ND147 Nathan Peseski10
Vincent Mass ND384 Riley Hunt11
Chatham-Kent ND73 Caleb Stoddart12

Event  91   Girls Javelin Throw Junior (17)
Meet: 35.83m 2011 Victoria Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 25.00m163 Lia Murray1
Hon W.C.Kenn 21.23m136 Leah Leung2
Blenheim Dis ND16 Kristyn Kistulinec3
Chatham-Kent ND31 Emily Burd4
Tecumseh Vis ND293 Ranya Elashaal5
Chatham-Kent ND41 Reese Parks6
Chatham-Kent ND47 Lauren Ross7
Chatham-Kent ND32 Karissa Caughy8
Chatham-Kent ND34 Emma Doom9
General Amhe ND101 Alison Dufour10
Sarnia North ND186 Neleya Clarke11
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Event  91 ...(Girls Javelin Throw Junior (17))
Age   SchoolName Seed Mark

Sarnia North ND183 Ryley Biggar12
Sarnia North ND184 Ciara Brown13
Sarnia North ND217 Paige Riley14
Tecumseh Vis ND288 Mackenzie Alewick15
Sarnia North ND191 Kennedy Dietz16
Ursuline Col ND319 Makailey Bray17

Event  92   Boys Javelin Throw Junior (8)
Meet: 59.42m 2014 Fletcher Smith

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 45.00m175 Matt Locking1
Chatham-Kent ND74 Alex Sullo2
Vincent Mass ND377 Grady Caplin3
Chatham-Kent ND67 Cameron Marson4
General Amhe ND117 Emmett Rosati5
Sarnia North ND233 Cole Brydges6
Sarnia North ND244 Jacob Gould7
Sarnia North ND247 Jack Hutchinson8

Event  93   Girls Javelin Throw Senior (15)
Meet: 42.48m 2014 Bailey Dell
Meet: 42.48m

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Great Lakes ND123 Nicole Digiuseppe1
Great Lakes ND122 Laura Clarke2
St. Thomas o ND284 Mandy Brunet3
Chatham Chri ND23 Jessica Koomans4
Vincent Mass ND369 Yazmin Olla5
Vincent Mass ND373 Karlie Stam6
Great Lakes ND121 Ryanne Alton7
Chatham-Kent ND37 Marandee Hunter8
Sarnia North ND188 Lisa Cooper9
Ursuline Col ND330 Emma Nicholson10
General Amhe ND103 Katie McEvoy11
Sarnia North ND199 Amber Harding12
Sarnia North ND226 Laura Zottl13
Ursuline Col ND322 Brooke Curran14
Sarnia North ND220 Emilee Thibodeau15

Event  94   Boys Javelin Throw Senior (16)
Meet: 57.49m 2011 Tyler Withers

Age   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sandwich Sec 50.00m176 Blake McConville1
Sandwich Sec 45.00m171 Joel Cartwright2
Wallaceburg ND423 Brayden Trafananko3
Wallaceburg ND418 Hp Knight4

Chatham Chri ND26 Daniel Burggraaf5
Chatham-Kent ND64 Michael Jutte6
Wallaceburg ND421 Hunter Santsche7
Great Lakes ND133 Kaymond Turner8
Sarnia North ND270 Alec Trusler9
Sarnia North ND265 Cory Smith10
General Amhe ND109 Gabriel Beaudoin11
Sarnia North ND254 Nathan Oliphant12
Wallaceburg ND414 Colin Crow13
Wallaceburg ND420 Caleb O'Leary14
Chatham-Kent ND60 Sam Haight15
Chatham-Kent ND70 Eric Pettipiece16


